
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 1,4,1 5/1 23 25/04/21 D Y 13 257.00 1 300m

 560824 Minty Box Kim Johnstone 1 1,1,3 5/1 17 03/06/21 D 13 238.00 2 300m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 1 1,5,6 5/1 6 16/04/22 B Y 13 112.00 3 300m

 563120 Bad Move Tracie Price 2 2,4,3 5/1 15 21/06/21 B Y 14 199.00 4 300m

 559744 Urana Lightning Kim Johnstone 2 4,1,1 5/1 9 01/03/21 D Y 16 189.00 5 300m

 571415 Wild Star Tracie Price 1 8,3,2 5/1 9 16/04/22 B Y 18 263.00 6 300m

 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 2 5,2,2 5/1 12 18/01/22 D 210.00 7 300m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 1 2,6,2 5/1 12 07/03/21 B Y Y 202.00 8 300m

 571411 Wilder Tracie Price 1 2,4,3 5/1 9 16/04/22 D Y 191.00 9 300m

 563939 Ferocious Ivy Ben Rawlings 1 4,3,1 5/1 15 22/10/21 B Y Y 186.00 10 300m

 562928 Jazzy Ethics David Smith 2 4,6,3 5/1 15 08/09/21 B 149.00 11 300m

 563513 Canya Catch Me Tracie Price 3 4,2,6 5/1 6 06/08/21 D Y 146.00 12 300m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 2 3,5,3 5/1 11 12/02/22 D Y 144.00 13 300m

 546637 Rage Quit Madalyn Schulz 1 5,2,5 5/1 15 04/06/20 D Y 136.00 14 300m

 548280 Blue Pride Craig Jaensch 1 6,3,5 5/1 9 27/03/20 D Y 109.00 15 300m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 565627 South Boys Clint Trengove 1 1,1,1 6 4 04/12/21 D Y Y 13 247.20 1 300m

 570164 Son Of Maple Robin Harnas 1 1,6,3 6 7 13/03/22 D Y Y 13 196.00 2 300m

 567776 Cuban Mambo Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 1,6,5 6 1 01/02/22 D Y Y 13 120.00 3 300m

 572220 Chester Keeping Kim Johnstone 1 2,4,1 6 6 04/05/22 D Y 14 231.00 4 300m

 564602 Footrot Fender Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 7,1,1 6 9 28/10/21 D Y Y 16 229.00 5 300m

 571380 Aston Quartz Elise Knott 2 5,1,1 6 4 11/12/21 B Y 16 195.00 6 300m

 555966 My Boys Ben Rawlings 1 5,2,1 6 9 07/03/21 D Y Y 17 197.00 7 300m

 573493 Beast Best Craig Jaensch 1 6,1,3 6 3 12/02/22 B Y 17 192.00 8 300m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 2 5,1,1 6 7 20/09/21 B Y 17 169.00 9 300m

 567765 Slim Rusty Robin Harnas 1 6,3,1 6 8 19/01/22 D Y Y 17 150.00 10 300m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 3 4,2,2 6 3 12/12/21 D Y 18 210.00 11 300m

 567622 Rafferty Blues Tania Foster 2 5,6,3 6 6 21/12/21 D Y Y 174.00 12 300m

 559321 Crackerjack Hawk Christopher Jaensch 1 5,6,2 6 7 17/02/21 D Y 166.00 13 300m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 2 6,2,1 6 5 12/02/22 D Y 162.00 14 300m

 570183 Little Miss Hugs Tania Foster 1 5,3,4 6 3 06/12/21 B Y 156.00 15 300m

 577612 Super Spook Tracie Price 1 8,4,1 6 2 11/06/22 B Y 142.80 16 300m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 1 6,2,3 6 7 15/02/20 D Y 140.00 17 300m

 544723 Terrific Janine Madalyn Schulz 1 3,8,1 6 8 03/04/20 B Y 138.00 18 300m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 3 5,2,5 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 115.00 19 300m

 563938 Scarlet Overkill Ben Rawlings 1 5,4,4 6 2 22/10/21 B Y Y 115.00 20 300m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 581382 Bingo Queen Clint Trengove 1 5,6,6 M/1 17/02/23 B Y Y 56.00 1 300m

 581424 Bit Squished Michael Stewart 1 6 M/1 27/02/23 B Y Y 50.40 2 300m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

350 meters

 552486 Agent Nineteen Ben Rawlings 1 1,4,2 5/1 20 22/12/20 D Y Y 11 316.00 1 350m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 1 1,2,6 5/1 6 02/01/22 B Y 13 147.00 2 350m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 2 1,5,6 5/1 6 16/04/22 B Y 13 112.00 3 350m

 563120 Bad Move Tracie Price 3 2,4,3 5/1 15 21/06/21 B Y 14 199.00 4 350m

 559744 Urana Lightning Kim Johnstone 3 4,1,1 5/1 9 01/03/21 D Y 16 189.00 5 350m

 571415 Wild Star Tracie Price 2 8,3,2 5/1 9 16/04/22 B Y 18 263.00 6 350m

 571414 Wild Banker Tracie Price 2 4,1,6 5/1 20 16/04/22 D Y 217.00 7 350m

 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 1 5,2,2 5/1 12 18/01/22 D 210.00 8 350m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 2 2,6,2 5/1 12 07/03/21 B Y Y 202.00 9 350m

 572621 Myall Mate Tracie Price 2 6,3,1 5/1 14 18/01/22 D 195.00 10 350m

 569319 Bundy Baz Adrien Chevalier 2 8,2,4 5/1 8 12/12/21 D Y 195.00 11 350m

 562928 Jazzy Ethics David Smith 1 4,6,3 5/1 15 08/09/21 B 149.00 12 350m

 563513 Canya Catch Me Tracie Price 1 4,2,6 5/1 6 06/08/21 D Y 146.00 13 350m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 3,5,3 5/1 11 12/02/22 D Y 144.00 14 350m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

350 meters

 571380 Aston Quartz Elise Knott 1 5,1,1 6 4 11/12/21 B Y 16 195.00 1 350m

 555966 My Boys Ben Rawlings 2 5,2,1 6 9 07/03/21 D Y Y 17 197.00 2 350m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 1 5,1,1 6 7 20/09/21 B Y 17 169.00 3 350m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 2 4,2,2 6 3 12/12/21 D Y 18 210.00 4 350m

 564604 Magical Friend Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 8,2,1 6 7 28/10/21 D Y Y 232.00 5 350m

 567622 Rafferty Blues Tania Foster 1 5,6,3 6 6 21/12/21 D Y Y 174.00 6 350m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 1 6,2,1 6 5 12/02/22 D Y 162.00 7 350m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 2 6,2,3 6 7 15/02/20 D Y 140.00 8 350m

 563938 Scarlet Overkill Ben Rawlings 2 5,4,4 6 2 22/10/21 B Y Y 115.00 9 350m
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MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024
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395 meters

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 1 1,6,2 2/1/2 10 29/04/22 D Y 1 280.00 1 395m

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 1 5,1,5 2/1/2 25 22/12/20 D Y 17 253.00 2 395m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 2 6,3,4 4/1/2 11 18/07/21 D 6 161.00 3 395m

 560824 Minty Box Kim Johnstone 2 1,1,3 4/1/2 17 03/06/21 D 13 238.00 4 395m

 563120 Bad Move Tracie Price 1 2,4,3 4/1/2 15 21/06/21 B Y 14 199.00 5 395m

 571411 Wilder Tracie Price 2 2,4,3 4/1/2 9 16/04/22 D Y 191.00 6 395m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 3 3,5,3 4/1/2 11 12/02/22 D Y 144.00 7 395m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 2 7,1,3 4/1/1 5 29/04/22 B Y 17 179.00 8 395m

 555208 Fantastic Maggie Madalyn Schulz 1 5,5,6 4/1/1 7 10/02/21 B Y 93.00 9 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 570953 Me Me Celebrity David Smith 1 1,2,1 5/1 14 22/03/22 B 11 344.00 1 395m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 2 1,2,6 5/1 6 02/01/22 B Y 13 147.00 2 395m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 3 1,5,6 5/1 6 16/04/22 B Y 13 112.00 3 395m

 574918 Maestro Ethics David Smith 1 2,3,3 5/1 5 06/07/22 D 14 196.00 4 395m

 559744 Urana Lightning Kim Johnstone 1 4,1,1 5/1 9 01/03/21 D Y 16 189.00 5 395m

 571415 Wild Star Tracie Price 3 8,3,2 5/1 9 16/04/22 B Y 18 263.00 6 395m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 3 2,6,2 5/1 12 07/03/21 B Y Y 202.00 7 395m

 569319 Bundy Baz Adrien Chevalier 1 8,2,4 5/1 8 12/12/21 D Y 195.00 8 395m

 546521 Singin' Jules Michael Stewart 1 2,1,2 5/1 15 10/06/20 B Y Y 178.00 9 395m

 554385 Roxy Fudge Michael Stewart 2 4,3,2 5/1 10 30/09/20 B Y 168.00 10 395m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 3 6,2,1 5/1 5 12/02/22 D Y 162.00 11 395m

 563513 Canya Catch Me Tracie Price 2 4,2,6 5/1 6 06/08/21 D Y 146.00 12 395m

 546637 Rage Quit Madalyn Schulz 2 5,2,5 5/1 15 04/06/20 D Y 136.00 13 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 576950 Sudoku Rosie Robin Harnas 1 2,4,2 6 1 01/07/22 B Y 3 192.00 1 395m

 575713 Mango Cans Ben Rawlings 1 1,1,3 6 11 20/05/22 D Y Y 11 261.00 2 395m

 581420 Don't Talk Back Michael Stewart 1 1 6 1 27/02/23 D Y Y 11 168.00 3 395m

 567726 Zinfandel Austin Gavin Harris 2 1,7,1 6 7 23/01/22 D Y Y 13 247.00 4 395m

 571380 Aston Quartz Elise Knott 3 5,1,1 6 4 11/12/21 B Y 16 195.00 5 395m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 4,2,2 6 3 12/12/21 D Y 18 210.00 6 395m

 579969 Daintree Pistol Lauren Harris 1 4,3,6 6 1 24/10/22 B 190.00 7 395m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 3 6,2,3 6 7 15/02/20 D Y 140.00 8 395m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 5,2,5 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 115.00 9 395m

 564645 Nevada Sally Christopher Jaensch 1 2,5,7 6 9 02/11/21 B Y Y 111.00 10 395m
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MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 578446 Finniss Sunset Lauren Harris 1 2,4,4 M/1 19/11/22 B Y Y 3 104.27 1 395m

 578448 Finniss Rush Ryan Tugwell 1 M/1 19/11/22 D Y Y 2 395m

 567054 Weblec Blossom Madalyn Schulz 1 4,5 M/1 07/01/22 B Y Y 66.00 3 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 2 5,1,5 1/1 25 22/12/20 D Y 17 253.00 1 455m

 571414 Wild Banker Tracie Price 1 4,1,6 3/1/2 20 16/04/22 D Y 217.00 2 455m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 1 6,3,4 4/1/2 11 18/07/21 D 6 161.00 3 455m

 572621 Myall Mate Tracie Price 1 6,3,1 4/1/2 14 18/01/22 D 195.00 4 455m

 557415 Minter Redeem Lauren Harris 1 5,2,7 4/1/1 13 10/01/21 D Y 198.00 5 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 2 1,6,2 5/1 10 29/04/22 D Y 11 280.00 1 455m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 3 1,2,6 5/1 6 02/01/22 B Y 13 147.00 2 455m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 7,1,3 5/1 5 29/04/22 B Y 17 179.00 3 455m

 558503 Sublime Ethics David Smith 1 6,4,1 5/1 15 27/04/21 B 17 134.00 4 455m

 554385 Roxy Fudge Michael Stewart 1 4,3,2 5/1 10 30/09/20 B Y 168.00 5 455m
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Trainer Dist

455 meters

 580427 Midnight Token Robin Harnas 1 1,8,8 6 3 23/09/22 D Y 11 180.00 1 455m

 567726 Zinfandel Austin Gavin Harris 1 1,7,1 6 7 23/01/22 D Y Y 13 247.00 2 455m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 3 5,1,1 6 7 20/09/21 B Y 17 169.00 3 455m

 563302 Bandit Hazel Robin Harnas 1 7,5,4 6 5 15/09/21 B Y 126.00 4 455m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 2 5,2,5 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 115.00 5 455m
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MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 561109 Osprey Diva Clint Trengove 2 5,1,1 5/1 10 28/04/21 B Y 8 448.00 1 530m
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MBR Saturday, 24 August 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 574486 Daintree Tiger Lauren Harris 1 2,1,1 6 5 15/04/22 D 10 258.00 1 530m
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Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 561109 Osprey Diva Clint Trengove 1 5,1,1 5/1 10 28/04/21 B Y 8 448.00 1 680m
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Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 556527 Zipping Luda Clint Trengove 1 7,3,7 6 5 24/01/21 B Y 210.00 1 680m
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350 meters Open National Straight Track Championship (F)

 552486 Agent Nineteen Ben Rawlings 2 1,4,2 5/1 20 22/12/20 D Y Y 11 316.00 1 350m

 570301 Zipping Gryllis Brooke Ennis 1 1,1,1 5/1 13 27/02/22 D 13 297.60 2 350m

 568391 Hara's Buddy Jemma Daley 1 1,1,1 5/1 10 09/02/22 D 13 211.00 3 350m

 551671 Cash On Delivery Cameron Forshaw 1 2,1,1 5/1 39 20/11/20 D 16 353.00 4 350m

 557688 Express Ethics David Smith 1 2,1,1 5/1 16 03/04/21 D 16 169.00 5 350m

 570114 Mile A Minute Jacqueline Greenough 1 2,1,2 5/1 10 12/03/22 D 326.40 6 350m

 572620 Myall Ray Tracie Price 1 3,2,3 5/1 10 18/01/22 D 238.00 7 350m

 569843 Sheezel Brent Kline 1 2,2,1 5/1 10 04/03/22 D 222.00 8 350m

 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 3 5,2,2 5/1 12 18/01/22 D 210.00 9 350m
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Trainer Dist

350 meters Open National Straight Track Championship (F)

 541006 So Be It Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 1,1,1 6 12 26/12/19 D Y Y 13 310.00 1 350m
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395 meters Grade 5 Grade 5 Series (F)

 552918 Bourne Nicko David Peckham 1 1,5,4 4/1/2 11 18/12/20 D Y Y 1 195.00 1 395m

 554277 Federal Outlaw Ben Rawlings 1 1,4,5 4/1/2 16 22/12/20 D Y 1 175.00 2 395m
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395 meters Grade 5 Grade 5 Series (F)

 572582 Victory Club Robin Harnas 1 2,8,2 5/1 13 16/02/22 D Y 3 207.00 1 395m

 563942 Blue Intensity Lauren Harris 1 3,2,4 5/1 9 15/10/21 D Y Y 3 168.00 2 395m

 549627 Downtown Zion Edgar Kowalewski 1 5,3,3 5/1 12 02/06/20 B Y 3 126.00 3 395m

 570163 Pippa's Hero Robin Harnas 1 4,1,2 5/1 7 13/03/22 D Y Y 17 231.00 4 395m

 573597 Rippin' Jake Robin Harnas 1 4,1,3 5/1 8 29/03/22 D Y 17 189.00 5 395m

 560104 No Idea Adam Burda 1 5,5,1 5/1 10 28/05/21 D Y Y 17 165.00 6 395m

 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 5,6,1 5/1 10 03/09/20 D Y Y 161.00 7 395m

 554469 Spring Oak Vernon Anderson 1 6,7,7 5/1 3 27/01/21 B Y Y 72.00 8 395m
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455 meters Grade 6 Grade 6 Series (F)

 575049 Woodside Johnny Graham Smith 1 1,2,6 5/1 7 04/05/22 D Y 1 280.00 1 455m

 569108 Tailored Mclaren Tania Foster 1 1,2,3 5/1 6 18/02/22 D Y Y 1 250.00 2 455m
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 575709 Pet Detective Ben Rawlings 1 2,2,3 6 8 20/05/22 D Y Y 3 283.00 1 455m

 578452 Mundulla Damien Smith 2 2,1,2 6 3 22/11/22 B Y Y 3 282.00 2 455m

 569432 Mavie David Peckham 1 3,3,1 6 5 03/12/21 B 3 266.00 3 455m

 571618 Stevie's Girl David Peckham 1 3,5,1 6 6 21/01/22 B 3 177.00 4 455m

 576327 Obliterated Lauren Harris 1 4,1,2 6 1 27/08/22 D Y 10 189.00 5 455m

 576955 Sudoku Nala Robin Harnas 1 4,6,4 6 1 01/07/22 B Y 197.00 6 455m

 559748 Conspired Jack Trengove 1 5,3,4 6 4 14/03/21 D Y 169.00 7 455m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 4 5,2,5 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 115.00 8 455m
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